T M
A N  I S O  9 0 0 1  :  2 0 1 5  C E R T I F I E D  C O M P A N Y
T M
REUSE
REDUCE
RECYCLE
Manufacturer Of Waste Tyre Recycling Plant
Project Report

13 Mode of Water cooling Circular cooling Circular cooling Circular cooling
14 Cooling area of condenser 20 Sq.Meter 51 Sq.Meter 77 Sq.Meter
15 Kind of transmission Dual speed motort Dual speed motor Dual speed motor
16 Noise dB(A) ≤85 ≤85 ≤85
17 Size of  Reactor(D×L) 2.2×6.0 Mt. 2.6×6.6 Mt. 2.8 × 6.6 Mt.
18 Working form Intermittent operation Intermittent operation Intermittent operation
19 Lend Requirement 10,800 Sq Feet. 10,800 SqFeet. 15,000 SqFeet.
20 Delivery time 10 Days 10 Days 10 Days
21 Installation Time 15 to 20 Day 15 to 20 Day 15 to 20 Day
22 Training Time 5 Days 5 Days 5 Days
Technical Parameter
18 FAB India Industries Project Report
Waste Tyre Pyrolysis Plant- Model List
Sr No. Model Size in Meter Model Name
1 5 Tons 2.2 x 6.0 FI-RC-5 Ton (2 Vertical Condenser + 1 Horizontal Condenser)
2 7.5 Tons 2.2 x 7.5 FI-RC-7.5 Ton ( 3 Vertical Condenser-1 Horizontal Condenser)
3 10 Tons 2.6 x 6.6 FI-RF-10 Tons 4 th Generation ( 4 + 1 Vertical Condenser)
4 10 Tons 2.6 x 6.6 FI-RC-10 Tons 10th Generation Model
5 10 Tons 2.6 x 6.6 FI-RFC-10 Tons 10th Generation Model
6 12 Tons 2.8 x 6.6 FI-RC-12 Tons 10th Generation Model
7 12 Tons 2.8 x 7.5 FI-RFC-12 Tons 10th Generation Model
8 15 Tons 3.0 x 7.1 FI-RF-15 Tons Pipe - (Pipe Condenser - 6" - 32 pipe)
Abbreviation
FI =  FAB INDIA
RF = Reactor Flat Type
RC = Reactor Capsule Type